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No Name Car CC Year Total Award

Best Overall Performance
23 Miss Annabel JONES FRAZER NASH BOULOUGNE VITESSE 1496 1926/29 93

Best Dressed Crew of the Weekend
235 Neil MANLEY (& family) JAGUAR E-TYPE 3800 1962 80

Class D Renault Alpine - the French wonders from Dieppe
305 Peter FRAZER RENAULT ALPINE A110 1550 1975 78 1st Class

Class F The 'Grand Tour' Pre-war (Touring Cars from 1918-1939)
202 David BRACEY ASTON MARTIN MK II 1495 1935 83 1st Class

Class G The 'Grand Tour' Post-war (Touring Cars from 1945-1965)
245 Trevor WOODING JAGUAR XK120 3442 1950 87 1st Class

Class J Historic Brooklands Vintage Sports-Cars (with actual Brooklands Competition history)
23 Miss Annabel Jones FRAZER NASH BOULOUGNE VITESSE 1496 1926/29 93 1st Class

Class K Historic Brooklands Post-Vintage Thoroughbred Cars (with actual Brooklands Competition history)
220 Mark GARFITT FRAZER NASH/BMW 319/55 SPORTS 1911 1937 88 1st Class

Class L 'Spirit of Brooklands' - Pre-war (Cars of the Brooklands Era without specific Brooklands history)
41 Timothy JARRETT FRAZER NASH/BMW 328 1971 1939 88 1st Class

Class M 'Spirit of Brooklands' - Post-war (Cars that might have raced at Brooklands 1945-1975)
235 Neil MANLEY JAGUAR E-TYPE 3800 1962 80 =1st Class
236 Mark KAYE LOTUS ELAN 1558 1964 80 =1st Class
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No Entry Name Car Make Car Description cc S Year Objective Subjective Total

Class D Renault Alpine - the French wonders from Dieppe
305 Peter FRAZER RENAULT ALPINE A110 1550 1975 60 18 78
301 Tim MOORES ALPINE A110 1600S 1800 1971 43 17 60

Class F The 'Grand Tour' Pre-war (Touring Cars from 1918-1939)
202 David BRACEY ASTON MARTIN MK II 1495 1935 66 17 83

Class G The 'Grand Tour' Post-war (Touring Cars from 1945-1965)
245 Trevor WOODING JAGUAR XK 120 3442 1950 68 19 87
227 Bryan SMART MORRIS MINI COOPER 970 1964 69 17 86
255 Gus MANLEY-CLARKE ROVER 110 SALOON 2625 1965 68 15 83
226 Guy LACHLAN BERKELEY B95 692 1959 65 16 81
256 Philip THAIN MERCEDES BENZ 230 SALOON (FINTAIL) 2292 1967 61 15 76
305 Hugh JAMES AUSTIN COOPER 'S' MK 1 1293 1967 64 10 74
225 Robert COXSHALL MERCEDES BENZ 220 S 2200 1958 49 9 58

Class J Historic Brooklands Vintage Sports-Cars (with actual Brooklands Competition history)
23 Miss Annabel JONES FRAZER NASH BOLOUGNE VITESSE 1496 1926/29 73 20 93
24 Graham WHITE LEA-FRANCIS HYPER TT 1496 1928 67 18 85

Class K Historic Brooklands Post-Vintage Thoroughbred Cars (with actual Brooklands Competition history)
220 Mark GARFITT FRAZER NASH/BMW 319/55  SPORTS 1911 1937 69 19 88
117 Paul BAKER RICHARD BOLSTER SPECIAL 1318 S 1923/32 67 20 87
128 Julian GRIMWADE FRAZER NASH SINGLE SEAT 3571 1934 59 18 77
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No Entry Name Car Make Car Description cc S Year Objective Subjective Total

Class L 'Spirit of Brooklands' - Pre-war (Cars of the Brooklands Era without specific Brooklands history)
41 Timothy JARRETT FRAZER NASH/BMW 328 1971 1939 70 18 88
59 John DENNIS PACKARD TWIN SIX 6950 1916 70 15 85
211 Christopher EDMONDSON MG J2 748 1933 67 17 84
201 Michael DRAKEFORD LAGONDA M45 T7 4314 1933 65 18 83
47 Michael ROGERS VAUXHALL 30/98 4225 1926 61 18 79
213 Trevor SEYMOUR MORGAN 3 WHEELER 1100 1933 61 16 77
129 Tony LEES AC/GN COGNAC 1991 1925 57 17 74
91 Trevor HIRST ALVIS FIREFLY SPECIAL 3571 1933 56 17 73
114 Michael MOHR LAGONDA RAPIER 1430 1935 57 16 73
72 John FLETCHER RILEY SPRITE 2 SEATER 1496 1935 56 16 72
209 Philip BAYNE-POWELL MG ND 1287 S 1934 56 16 72
219 Barry JELL RILEY MPH SPORTS SPECIAL 1275 S 1936 53 17 70
205 Alan HEYWOOD BENTLEY LE MANS 4500 1927 54 16 70

Class M 'Spirit of Brooklands' - Post-war (Cars that might have raced at Brooklands 1945-1975)
235 Neil MANLEY JAGUAR E TYPE 3800 1962 62 18 80
236 Mark KAYE LOTUS ELAN 1600 1558 1964 66 14 80
237 Miss Kate HORNE SUNBEAM ALPINE MK5 1725 1966 61 15 76
246 Dominic ANGHILERI SUNBEAM-TALBOT 90 MK.II 2200 1951 58 16 74
257 Andrew ATHERTON AUSTIN 1800 S 1800 1970 59 13 72
238 Peter BAVERSTOCK MGB ROADSTER 2000 1970 59 12 71
228 Miss Amelia WOODING MG MIDGET ROADSTER 1099 1966 54 17 71
258 Geoff D'CRUZE MERCEDES BENZ W114 250 CE 2496 1971 55 13 68
240 Christopher MANLEY TRIUMPH TR6 2498 1974 53 15 68
247 Mark WILSON JAGUAR E TYPE SERIES III 5343 1972 51 13 64
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